
Linia 34 Robocze

Lulin - 07:05 - -

00:06 Nieczajna - 07:11 - -

00:05 Kowalewko - 07:16 - -

00:03 Objezierze - 07:19 - -

00:03 Kowalewko - 07:22 - -

00:03 Ocieszyn Wieś 05:30 07:25 10:30 15:00

00:03 Ocieszyn I 05:33 07:28 10:33 15:03

00:03 Bogdanowo 05:36 07:31 10:36 15:06

00:02 Oborniki, Dom Kultury 05:38 - - -

00:02 Oborniki, ul. Mostowa 05:39 07:33 10:38 15:08

00:03 Oborniki, ul. Lipowa 05:42 07:36 10:41 15:11

00:02 Oborniki, ul. Piłsudskiego 05:44 07:38 10:43 15:13

00:02 Oborniki, Urząd Miejski 05:46 07:40 10:45 15:15

00:05 Oborniki, Targowisko 05:51 07:45 10:50 15:20

00:04 Oborniki, Rynek 05:55 07:49 10:54 15:24

00:01 Oborniki, Dworzec Autobusowy 05:56 07:50 10:55 15:25

00:27

Oborniki, Dworzec Autobusowy 10:15 14:30

00:01 Obirniki, PKP Oborniki Miasto 10:16 14:31

00:04 Oborniki, ul. Mostowa 10:20 14:35

00:01 Oborniki, Dom Kultury - 14:36

00:03 Bogdanowo 10:23 14:39

00:05 Ocieszyn Wieś 10:28 14:44


